
Europe's Most Active Logistics & Supply Chain Professionals on Social - March 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Körber https://www.linkedin.com/company/koerber-supply-chain/Germany 2,311 391 16.92% ▲ 6
2 ZIEGLER https://www.linkedin.com/company/thezieglergroup/Belgium 1,066 174 16.32% ▲ 7
3 Blue Water Shipping https://www.linkedin.com/company/bwsglobal/Denmark 1,556 253 16.26% ▲ 16
4 Viterra https://www.linkedin.com/company/viterra-bv/Netherlands 1,175 182 15.49% ▲ 10
5 Yunex Traffic https://www.linkedin.com/company/yunextraffic/Germany 1,436 212 14.76% ▲ 11
6 Savino Del Bene https://www.linkedin.com/company/savinodelbene/Italy 2,416 325 13.45% ▲ 14
7 Röhlig Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/rohlig-logistics/Germany 1,392 182 13.07% ▲ 5
8 cargo-partner https://www.linkedin.com/company/cargo-partner/Austria 2,688 328 12.20% New Entry
9 U Logistique https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-logistique/France 1,126 133 11.81% ▲ 31

10 Nelt Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/neltgroup/Serbia 1,272 145 11.40% ▲ 24
11 Leschaco https://www.linkedin.com/company/leschaco---lexzau-scharbau-gmbh-&-co-kg/Germany 1,099 121 11.01% ▼ -5
12 Rhenus Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/rhenus-logistics/Germany 6,489 677 10.43% ▲ 39
13 TGW Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/tgw-group/Austria 2,241 226 10.08% ▲ 52
14 Swisslog https://www.linkedin.com/company/swisslog/Switzerland 2,960 298 10.07% ▲ 35
15 Movianto https://www.linkedin.com/company/movianto/Ireland 1,083 108 9.97% ▲ 24
16 VINCI Autoroutes https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-autoroutes/France 2,312 226 9.78% New Entry
17 Maersk Supply Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/maersk-supply-service/Denmark 1,641 160 9.75% ▲ 16
18 DACHSER https://www.linkedin.com/company/dachser/Germany 10,443 1,009 9.66% ▲ 34
19 H.Essers https://www.linkedin.com/company/h-essers/Belgium 1,906 182 9.55% ▲ 65
20 DFDS https://www.linkedin.com/company/dfds/Denmark 5,459 521 9.54% ▲ 47
21 DHL Global Forwarding https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl-global-forwarding/Germany 18,221 1,718 9.43% ▲ 9
22 Gebrüder Weiss https://www.linkedin.com/company/gebruederweiss/Austria 2,445 230 9.41% ▲ 16
23 Bomi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bomi-group/Italy 1,469 137 9.33% ▲ 8
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24 Arcese https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcese-trasporti-s-p-a-/Italy 1,150 107 9.30% ▲ 23
25 A.P. Moller - Maersk https://www.linkedin.com/company/maersk-group/Denmark 53,747 5,000 9.30% ▲ 62
26 Yusen Logistics (Europe) https://www.linkedin.com/company/yusen-logistics-europe-/Netherlands 2,588 240 9.27% ▲ 48
27 Hamburg Süd https://www.linkedin.com/company/hamburg-sud/Germany 3,005 269 8.95% ▲ 58
28 APM Terminals https://www.linkedin.com/company/apm-terminals/Netherlands 8,030 712 8.87% ▲ 15
29 STEF https://www.linkedin.com/company/stef/France 8,310 715 8.60% ▲ 29
30 DHL eCommerce Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dhlecommercesolutions/Germany 2,730 234 8.57% ▲ 27
31 Svitzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/svitzer/Denmark 2,385 204 8.55% ▲ 28
32 Hegelmann Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hegelmanngroup/Germany 1,047 89 8.50% ▲ 71
33 Hapag-Lloyd https://www.linkedin.com/company/hapag-lloyd-ag/Germany 11,518 972 8.44% ▲ 30
34 Bolloré Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/bollore-logistics/France 9,834 824 8.38% ▲ 16
35 Hellmann Worldwide Logisticshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hellmann-worldwide-logistics/Germany 6,689 559 8.36% ▲ 18
36 FIEGE https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiege/Germany 2,731 228 8.35% ▲ 47
37 Stuart https://www.linkedin.com/company/stuartdelivery/France 1,389 115 8.28% ▲ 59
38 Kuehne+Nagel https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuehne-nagel/Switzerland 43,032 3,500 8.13% ▲ 39
39 BVG https://www.linkedin.com/company/berlinerverkehrsbetriebe/Germany 1,204 95 7.89% New Entry
40 Mecalux https://www.linkedin.com/company/mecalux/Spain 1,955 154 7.88% ▲ 22
41 FERCAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/fercam/Italy 1,520 118 7.76% ▲ 57
42 Wallenius Wilhelmsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/walleniuswilhelmsen/Norway 2,193 169 7.71% ▲ 40
43 Royal FloraHolland https://www.linkedin.com/company/floraholland/Netherlands 1,713 132 7.71% ▲ 57
44 SSI SCHÄFER https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssischaefer/Germany 4,365 330 7.56% ▲ 62
45 DHL Freight https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl-freight/Germany 4,037 305 7.56% ▲ 24
46 GEODIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/geodis/France 24,565 1,850 7.53% ▲ 43
47 Mondial Relay https://www.linkedin.com/company/mondial-relay/France 1,276 96 7.52% New Entry
48 Groupe CAT https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupecat/France 1,305 98 7.51% ▲ 33
49 Bleckmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/bleckmann/Netherlands 1,592 118 7.41% ▲ 52
50 DHL Express https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhlexpress/Germany 21,071 1,533 7.28% New Entry
51 Katoen Natie https://www.linkedin.com/company/katoen-natie/Belgium 4,680 327 6.99% ▲ 51
52 Vopak https://www.linkedin.com/company/vopak/Netherlands 3,808 266 6.99% ▲ 41
53 Raben Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-raben-group/Poland 2,352 160 6.80% ▲ 61
54 IFCO SYSTEMS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ifco-systems/Germany 1,485 99 6.67% ▲ 57
55 Witron https://www.linkedin.com/company/witron/Germany 1,633 108 6.61% ▲ 15
56 LKW WALTER https://www.linkedin.com/company/lkwwalter/Austria 1,306 85 6.51% ▲ 65
57 Grupo Sesé https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-sese/Spain 1,896 122 6.43% ▲ 62
58 Deutsche Bahn https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutschebahn/Germany 62,367 4,000 6.41% ▲ 50
59 DHL Supply Chain https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl-supply-chain/Germany 54,629 3,500 6.41% New Entry
60 Stena Line https://www.linkedin.com/company/stena-line/Sweden 2,971 187 6.29% ▲ 53
61 DSV https://www.linkedin.com/company/dsv/Denmark 40,074 2,500 6.24% ▲ 34
62 CEVA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ceva-logistics/France 36,173 2,250 6.22% ▲ 35
63 Viapost https://www.linkedin.com/company/viapost_log/France 1,232 76 6.17% ▲ 17
64 HOYER Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoyer-group/Germany 1,568 96 6.12% ▲ 35
65 InPost https://www.linkedin.com/company/inpost/Poland 2,193 133 6.06% ▲ 62
66 Wilhelmsen group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilhelmsen_group/Norway 5,480 324 5.91% New Entry
67 Grimaldi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/grimaldi-group/Italy 2,070 121 5.85% ▲ 4
68 ID Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/id-logistics-fr/France 10,084 586 5.81% ▲ 41
69 XPO Logistics Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/xpo-logistics-eu/France 6,837 373 5.46% ▲ 53
70 Arvato Supply Chain Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/arvato-supply-chain/Germany 7,123 374 5.25% New Entry
71 DPD Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/dpd-deutschland/Germany 1,264 66 5.22% ▲ 46
72 Deutsche Post und DHL https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-post-und-dhl/Germany 7,072 364 5.15% ▲ 63
73 Correos Express https://www.linkedin.com/company/correos-express/Spain 1,738 88 5.06% ▲ 59
74 FM Logistic https://www.linkedin.com/company/fm-logistic/France 5,097 243 4.77% ▲ 62
75 DB Cargo https://www.linkedin.com/company/db-cargo-ag/Germany 2,853 135 4.73% New Entry
76 GEFCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/gefco/France 6,624 306 4.62% ▲ 31
77 PostNL https://www.linkedin.com/company/postnl/Netherlands 12,660 548 4.33% New Entry
78 Posti Group Oyj https://www.linkedin.com/company/posti/Finland 2,481 99 3.99% New Entry
79 DHL https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhl/Germany 62,860 2,267 3.61% New Entry
80 Luís Simões https://www.linkedin.com/company/luis-simoes-logistica-integrada-s-a-/Portugal 1,172 42 3.58% ▲ 38
81 Poste Italiane https://www.linkedin.com/company/poste-italiane/Italy 31,360 1,112 3.55% ▲ 62
82 Vroon https://www.linkedin.com/company/vroon/Netherlands 1,499 53 3.54% ▲ 58
83 Logwin https://www.linkedin.com/company/logwin/Germany 1,436 50 3.48% ▲ 48
84 DPD Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/dpd-polska-sp-z-o-o/Poland 1,274 39 3.06% ▲ 69
85 PostNord https://www.linkedin.com/company/postnord-logistics/Sweden 12,249 369 3.01% ▲ 62
86 PostNord Sverige https://www.linkedin.com/company/postnord-sverige/Sweden 3,960 107 2.70% ▲ 65
87 Posten Norge https://www.linkedin.com/company/posten-norge/Norway 3,859 102 2.64% ▲ 59
88 GLS https://www.linkedin.com/company/gls/Netherlands 6,114 154 2.52% ▲ 60
89 ASKO https://www.linkedin.com/company/asko-norge-as/Norway 1,119 28 2.50% ▲ 60
90 ECT https://www.linkedin.com/company/ect/Netherlands 1,857 44 2.37% ▲ 60
91 CB https://www.linkedin.com/company/cb-ahead-with-smart-logistics/Netherlands 1,671 37 2.21% ▲ 54
92 PostNord i Danmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/post-danmark/Denmark 2,428 36 1.48% ▲ 63
93 Poczta Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/poczta-polska/Poland 3,953 53 1.34% ▲ 61
94 VASP https://www.linkedin.com/company/vasp/Portugal 1,360 11 0.81% ▲ 66
95 bpostgroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/bpost/Belgium 11,932 15 0.13% New Entry
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


